
Page 1

Extracted on: Tuesday August 19 2014 8:22 AM

Oklahoma Real Estate Commission
Denver N Davison

1915 N Stiles Ave Ste 200

Oklahoma City OK

Vision Bank

Fowler Financial Education & Consulting

Mary L Golloway School of Real Estate

Risk Mitigation Group

Career Web School

Seniors Real Estate Institute

360 Institute

Distressed Property Institute LLC

Inter NACHI

Van Education Center LLC

Housemaster Inspections

Council of Residential Specialist

N.A.I.F.A. (Illinois)

Commercial Investment R.E. Instit.

Lori Morgan School of Real Estate

Investment Property Exchange Services Inc.

Gemini School of Real Estate

American CE Institute LLC

Rural Enterprises of Oklahoma Inc

Victoria Caldwell Seminars

Lorman Education Services

Weststar Pacific Mortgage

Paradigm Realty

Oklahoma Real Estate Marketing &

Photography Schoo

Goodyear Green Real Estate School

Enid Metro Assoc. of Realtors

Lloyd's Real Estate School & Seminars

Jeff Elias Seminars

The CE Shop Inc

Digital Learning Centers

Key Realty School

Lawton Board of Realtors

First American Home Buyers Protection

Richard Hood School of Real Estate

Mid-Del-Moore Assoc. Of Realtors

Continuing Ed Express LLC

Barnes School of Real Estate

D.R. Lorg Real Estate Education Enterprises

Moore-Norman Technology Center

Intergrity Education Institute R E School

Norman Board of Realtors

Aaron Stiles Real Estate Education

Ideal Homes

Oklahoma Realtors Land Institute

Stratos Realty Company

Central Okla. Home Builder Asso.

C-21 Gold Castle Academy

Commercial Real Estate Council

Burroughs School of Real Estate

Capitol Abstracting

Individual Request

Prodevelopment Systems

Francis Tuttle Technology Center

Oklahoma Bar Association

OKC Metro Assoc. of Realtors

Oklahoma Assoc. of Realtors

Southwest Real Estate Learning Center

School Name

1001 E Main St

6731 Academy Rd NE

420 Wheeler St SW

1402 W Mayfield Rd Ste 400

3100 Cumberland Blvd SE Ste 1450

5114 Balcones Woods Dr Ste 307

13801 N Mopac Ste 100

7500 Rialto Blvd Bldg 2 Ste 100

1750  30th St Ste 301

5345 Arapahoe Ave Ste 7

9811 S 226th East Ave

430 N Michigan Ave  #300

330 N Wabashave Ste 2000

430 N Michigan Ave Ste 800

1501 Copperfield Pkwy Apt 1012

5420 LBJ  FWY Ste 261

3101 Tinker Diagonal St

574 Bella Loop

PO Box 1335

1900 E 15th St Ste 500A

2510 Alpine

3428 S Boulevard

16301 N May Ave

1050 E 2nd St #218

1220 S Santa Fe Ave

1625 W Garriott Rd Ste G

RR 4 Box 3023

900 Berkshire Way

5670 Greenwood Plaza Blvd Ste 420

330 Uluniu St Fl 2

3650 E Flamingo Rd

1608 NW Euclid Ave

38 S Almondell Way

1836 W Virginia St Ste 102A

1212 S Air Depot Blvd #35

708 N 1st St Ste 344

300 NW 27th St

205 S Wyndemer Lakes Dr

PO Box 4701

3750 W Main St Ste 150

3100 Northwest Blvd  Suite A

116 W Main St

1320 N Porter Ave

111 S Ash St

12401 N May Ave Ste 102

PO Box 14005

3627 NW Expressway

PO Box 20642

9626 N May Ave

6601 N Broadway Ext Ste 5

2401 NW 23RD ST STE 18

8108 NW 117th St

12777 N Rockwell Ave

1901 N Lincoln Ave

3131 NW Expressway St

9807 N Broadway Ext

1624 SW 122nd St

Street Address

Ada

Albuquerque

Ardmore

Arlington

Atlanta

Austin

Austin

Austin

Boulder

Boulder

Broken Arrow

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

College Station

Dallas

Del City

Dunedin

Durant

EDMOND

Eau Claire

Edmond

Edmond

Edmond

Edmond

Enid

Eufaula

Fairview

Greenwood Village

Kailua

Las Vegas

Lawton

Magnolia

Mckinney

Midwest City

Minneapolis

Moore

Moore

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Nowata

OKLAHOMA CITY

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City

City

OK

NM

OK

TX

GA

TX

TX

TX

CO

CO

OK

IL

IL

IL

TX

TX

OK

FL

OK

OK

WI

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

TX

CO

HI

NV

OK

TX

TX

OK

MN

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

St

74820-5601

87109-3345

73401-4843

76015-2374

30339-5939

78759-5212

78727-1282

78735-8531

80301-1029

80303-8150

74014-6834

60611-4092

60611-7621

60611-4011

77845-4686

75240-2658

73115-1019

34698-1829

74702-1335

73013-6696

54703-9560

73013-5482

73013-8892

73034-5313

73003-5904

73703-5653

74432-9318

75069-8842

80111-2408

96734-2515

89121-4934

73507-5759

77354-3378

75069-7714

73110-4860

55401-1145

73160-3206

73160-8139

73070-4707

73072-4657

73072-4115

73069-1307

73071-6619

74048-4621

73120-1967

73113-0005

73112-4405

73156-0642

73120-2714

73116-8214

73107-2431

73162-1115

73142-2789

73105-4901

73112-4198

73114-6312

73170-4859

Zip Code

mdeese@visionbankok.com

afowler@firstmortgageco.com

mlgolloway@yahoo.com

glacefiel@riskmitigation.net

Dana.taulli@thomson.com

nikki@nikkibuckelew.com

dini.nash@360training.com

cadeyce@charfen.com

ben@internachi.org

info@vaned.com

tulsa@housemaster.com

rharvey@crs.com

info@naifa.com

mwilliams@ccim.com

lorithetrainer@gmail.com

craig.brown@ipx1031.com

gemini@coxinet.net

michael.banner@americanceinstitute.co

dena@ruralenterprises.com

victoriacaldwell@remax.net

mshepherd@lorman.com

ssivigliano@weststarpacific.com

jdhadley2010@gmail.com

sonyahagler@gmail.com

krista@kristamassad.com

chouse@enid.com

bama.lloyd@yahoo.com

jeffeliassem@sbcglobal.net

support@theceshop.com

david@digitallearningcenters.com

email@keyrealtyschool.com

evp@lawtonboardofrealtors.org

sakelly@firstam.com

rgthompson@unitedcountry .com

info@mdmrealtors.com

info@continuingedexpress.com

help@charlesbarnes.com

dlorg@oklahomahometeam.com

ernie.gomez@mntc.edu

ouhomeseller@yahoo.com

eo@normanboardofrealtors.org

tracy@stilieslegalgroup.com

info@ideal-homes.com

sherman@shanklinrealty.com

stratosproperty@aol.com

denise@okchomebuilders.com

rodney.burgamy@century21.com

crec@coxinet.net

burroughs@BurroughsCo.com

capabs@aol.com

patricia.wheeler@orec.state.ok.us

joyce@joycepainter.com

kkpierce@francistuttle.edu

ataner@okcmar.org

Kellian@OklahomaRealtors.com

dbaze@sbcglobal.net

Email Phone

(580)436-8323

(505)263-8180

(580)226-4176

(817)472-1100

(770)919-9191

(239)449-6721

(405)947-4448

(512)870-8458

(303)862-2611

(303)245-0258

(918)455-4406

(800)462-8841

(312)321-6830

(312)321-4504

(918)344-5656

(972)371-5371

(405)737-9039

(727)224-3859

(580)924-5094

(405)359-8832

(715)833-3940

(405)302-5529

(405)348-4422

(405)436-0682

(405)359-7400

(580)242-1670

(918)260-1265

(972)542-9200

(888)827-0777

(808)230-8200

(702)313-7000

(580)357-1999

(214)906-6511

(972)548-9242

(405)737-3023

(866)415-8521

(405)733-7277

(405)204-5927

(405)364-5763

(405)820-5454

(405)364-8724

(405)310-3465

(405)364-1152

(918)273-2344

(405)848-2925

(405)843-1508

(405)840-2106

(405)842-3301

(405)848-8671

(405)840-9191

(405)531-3387

(405)590-9628

(405)717-4720

(405)416-7000

(405)840-1493

(405)848-9944

(405)361-4602

Approved Continuing Education Entities 

73105-4919
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Silva Seminars International Inc.

Oklahoma Housing Finance Agency

Oklahoma Residential Commercial Inspection

Assoc.

Citywide Mortgage

American Eagle Title Group

First American Title Insurance Co

Oklahoma State Home Builders Association

C-21 All-Pro Realty Inc.

Old Republic Title Company of Oklahoma

Stewart Abstract & Title

Bill Grimes & Assoc. Inc.

Minard Real Estate School

Gigi Faulkner Coaching and Training

Starbuck School of Real Estate

Negotiation Expertise LLC

Colt Training

American Society of Appraisers

Asset Preservation Inc.

Real Estate CE.com

American School of Real Estate Express LLC

Shawnee Board of Realtors

Meridian Technology Center

Fairway Independent Mortgage

NAIOP - Tulsa Chapter

Beverly Jeanes School of Real Estate

Chinowth & Cohen Real Estate Academy

McGraw Davisson Stewart Realtors

Oklahoma Real Estate Academy

Tulsa Technology Center

Oklahoma CRS Chapter

Maxey Real Estate School

Career Development Institute

Mooney R. E. Seminars

Green Country Appraisal Institute

Public Service Company of Oklahoma (PSO)

Great Plains Chapter of the Appraisal Institute

Greater Tulsa Realtors

Lindsay Padilla Seminars (LPS)

First Gait Real Estate School

McKissock Inc.

AREA Training Associates

School Name

120 SW 102nd St

100 NW 63rd St Ste 200

9300 N May Ave Ste 400

9400 S I 35 Service Rd

6805 N Classen Blvd Ste A

133 NW 8th St

917 NE 63rd St

8524 S Western #102

4040 N Tulsa Ave

701 N Broadway Ave Ste 300

12460 Saint Andrews Dr #A

8524 S Western Ave Ste 102

1000 W Wilshire Blvd Ste 428

2308 SW 102nd St

8202 W Carlota Ln

1721 W Plano Pkwy Ste 129

11107 Sunset Hills Rd Ste 310

1420 Rocky Ridge Dr Ste 100

2070 Silver City Rd

12977 N 40 Dr Ste #368

813 E Darrow St

1312 S Sangre Rd

2205 W 6th Ave

PO Box 4654

201 S Muskogee Ave

3912 E 91st St

4105 S Rockford Ave

8522 E 61st St

PO Box 477200

8990 S Sheridan Rd

8810 S Yale Ave

8516 E 101st St Ste A

4867 S Sheridan Rd #715

PO Box 700902

PO Box 201

4035 E 52nd Pl

PO Box 470603

8719 S 92nd E Pl

716 N Xenophon Ave

PO Box 1673

11220 Dover Ct

Street Address

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City

Peoria

Plano

Reston

Roseville

Russellville

Saint Louis

Shawnee

Stillwater

Stillwater

TULSA

Tahlequah

Tulsa

Tulsa

Tulsa

Tulsa

Tulsa

Tulsa

Tulsa

Tulsa

Tulsa

Tulsa

Tulsa

Tulsa

Tulsa

Tulsa

Warren

Yukon

City

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

AZ

TX

VA

CA

TN

MO

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

PA

OK

St

73139-9005

73116-8208

73120-4465

73160-9043

73116-7230

73102-5898

73105-6413

73139-9247

73112-2439

73102-6050

73120-8601

73139-9247

73116-7036

73159-7539

85383-3100

75075-8636

20190-5376

95661-2834

37860-8822

63141-8655

74801-6315

74074-1899

74074-4104

74159-0654

74464-3835

74137-3602

74105-4205

74133-1916

74147-7200

74133-5001

74137-3551

74133-7035

74145-5762

74170-0902

74102-0201

74135-3910

74147-0603

74133-4439

74127-4944

16365-6673

73099-8049

Zip Code

silvamethod@sbcglobal.net

darrell.beavers@ohfa.org

orcia@cox.net

pvann@cwmpartners.com

lmatthews@gmeagletitle.com

mwittrock@firstam.com

mikem@oshba.org

all21pro@aol.com

jcunningham@oldrepublictitle.com

mharkey@stewart.com

len@bgrimes.net

hudreo@aol.com

gigif@remax.net

larryWlarrystarbuck.com

tom@theRENI.com

coltrealty@yahoo.com

mtollander@appraisers.org

ijarret@apiexchange.com

support@realestatece.com

stateadmin@realestateexpress.com

sbreal@telepath.com

jeremyc@meridiantech.edu

lauren@myfairway.net

dwimpee@naioptulsa.com

bjeanes@tulsarealtors.com

begstrom@accelitemail.com

training@mcgrawok.com

soliver@cbtulsa.com

karen.gutenkauf@tulsatech.edu

cmanchester@tulsarealtors.com

cwmaxey@cox.net

sherry@kw.com

vmres@swbell.net

susan@gccai.org

ldpuyear@aep.com

greatplainsai@cox.net

dholland@tulsatrealtors.com

lpadilla@abslink.com

sbhooks@sbcglobal.net

regulatorcompliance@mckissock.com

rewichert@aol.com

Email Phone

(405)793-7800

(405)419-8261

(405)532-1874

(405)794-4412

(405)550-3952

(405)232-3287

(405)843-5579

(405)631-2500

(405)942-4848

(405)232-6764

(405)748-6800

(405)631-2500

(405)843-8448

(405)301-5321

(602)769-1335

(405)850-7284

(703)733-2113

(800)282-1031

(888)895-8839

(314)205-1685

(405)273-6113

(405)377-3333

(405)372-5363

(918)477-2404

(918)458-5888

(918)392-0900

(918)592-6000

(918)481-8213

(918)828-5414

(918)625-7441

(918)277-4029

(918)665-2252

(918)665-0478

(918)832-9008

(918)599-2656

(405)590-0185

(918)663-7500

(918)845-6937

(918)587-1818

(814)723-6979

(405)826-6188


